Live sessions by Faculty shall be conducted and participants can participate in the sessions from 

home or office using Laptop/Desktop. 

Login details for accessing the sessions shall be shared on registered mail ids of participants 24/48 

hours before the program. 

DURATION 

3 Days – From 15th to 17th January 2026 

FEES 

Rs. 7,500/- (Rs. Seven thousand Five Hundred only) per participant plus GST @18% 

(Rs.1350/-) aggregating to Rs. 8,850/- (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS 

certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

• Name of the Bank branch:

[...]

GST Details of Nominating Bank:    

UTR Number and date of Fees remitted. -------------------------------------------------- 

Phone of Nominating Official: ----------------- E-Mail of Nominating Official:    

Fees: Rs. 7,500/-per participant plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs.8,850 /- per 

participant (Rs. Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty only) (In case of TDS deduction, 

please send us TDS certificate). 

Pl Contact: Ms. Anchal Arora, Mobile –8295127117, M Vaishnavi - 7678510108  

Email: se.pdcnz3@iibf.org.in  ,   je.pdcnz3@iibf.org.in 

mailto:se.pdcnz3@iibf.org.in

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF BANKING & FINANCE

[...]

(Mobile) 

Place 

of 

Posting 

E-mail 

(PERSONA L) 

UTR Number 

with Date of 

Payment 

1       

Name of Bank/ FI employed with: 

Address of Bank/FI employed with: 

Fees: Rs. 7,500/-per participant plus GST @18% aggregating to Rs.8850/- per participant 

(Rs Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty only) (In case of TDS deduction, please send us 

TDS certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

Name of the Bank branch: State Bank of India, Vidya Vihar(West), Mumbai. 

Account no: 37067835430 IFSC code: